
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2021 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

Multiple District 6

2016-2017  1  331  22  20  22  395 416 -21 10

2017-2018  0  333  0  22  24  379 445 -66-33

2018-2019  1  225  36  28  10  299 490 -191-67

2019-2020  0  225  0  25  12  262 388 -126-44

2020-2021  0  164  0  23  12  199 431 -232-22

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs
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New Members 82.4%

Charter Members 0.0%
Reinstate Members 11.6%

Transfer members 6.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2021 Cumulative

37.99%

Female

62.01%

Male

Female 37.99%
Male 62.01%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2021 Cumulative
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